
INVITATION TO TENDER
Kenya Power invites tenders from interested bidders for Provision of the following:-

NO. TENDER NO. ITEM 
DESCRIPTION

TENDER SALE 
COMMENCEMENT 
DATE

COMPULSORY 
PRE-BID/PRE – 
SITE VISIT

TENDER 
CLOSING 
DATE

1. KPI/9AA-2/
OT/37/HR/25-16

Construction 
of Office Space 
within Lodwar 
Generation 
Stations - Open 
Tender

Tuesday
16.02.2016

Thursday 
25.02.2016 
at 10.30 a.m. 
– Lodwar 
Generation 
Offices in 
Lodwar

Monday 
07.03.2016
at 10.00 a.m.

2. KP1/9AA-2/
OT/40/HR/15-16

Pre-Qualification 
for Training 
Services - Open 
Tender

Tuesday
16.02.2016

Tuesday 
23.02.2016 at 
10.00 a.m. – 
Stima Plaza

Tuesday 
08.03.2016 at 
10.00 a.m.

3. KPI/9AA-2/
PT/33/CC/15-16

Provision of Civil 
Works at Sagana 
33/11 kV Sub-
Station - Open 
Tender 

Wednesday 
17.02.2016

- Tuesday 
08.03.2016
at 10.00 a.m.

4. KPI/9AA-2/
PT/38/CC/15-16

Provision of 
Civil Works at 
Nyamninia 33/11 
kV Sub-Station - 
Open Tender

Wednesday 
17.02.2016 -

Tuesday 
08.03.2016
at 10.00 a.m.

5. KP1/9AA-3/
OT/42/15-16

Supply of Circuit 
Breakers – Open 
Tender

Wednesday 
17.02.2016

- Wednesday 
09.03.2016

6. KP1/9AA-3/
OT/43/15-16

Supply of Cut-
Outs, Fuses and 
Fuse Mounts 
(Youth, Women & 
PWD) – National

Wednesday 
17.02.2016

- Thursday 
03.03.2016

7. KP1/9AA-3/
OT/45/15-16

Plate Danger/ 
Hatari - Open 
Tender

Thursday 
18.02.2016

- Thursday 
03.03.2016 at 
11.00 a.m.

Tender documents detailing the requirements of the above tenders may be obtained from 
Kenya Power E-Procurement Portal available on Kenya Power website (www.kplc.co.ke) from 
the respective dates shown above.

Prospective bidders should register for E-Procurement to enable them access the Kenya Power 
portal under “New Supplier Registration” found under the Tenders Tab.

Completed tenders are to be saved as PDF documents and submitted in the Kenya Power 
E-Procurement Web Portal so as to be received not later than the closing dates shown above.

Tenders will be opened electronically promptly after closing time and Bidders or their 
representatives are welcome to witness the opening in the Stima Plaza Auditorium.

Save when responding to Kenya Power’s request for a clarification, bidders shall not contact or 
discuss any aspect of their tenders with Kenya Power after tender closing date before receipt of 
notification of award of tenders or letters of regret, as applicable. Any such contact shall lead 
to disqualification of the tenderer.

GENERAL MANAGER
SUPPLY CHAIN

www.kplc.co.ke


